LOGOWANIE

SOBOTA, 06 LUTEGO 2021 22:37:59

POWROT DO STRONY GLOWNEJ ZPRP

SEZON

Strona gtowna | 2020/2021 | | Liga Kobiet Grupa B

ROZGRYWAKI

TERMINARZ

SPR GLIWICE

Klub
Ptec¢ / Kategoria

Adres

E-mail

WWW

TABELE

SPR Sosnica Gliwice

K / Senior

ul. Sikorskiego 132

44-103 Gliwice

sprsosnicagliwice@gmail.com

www.sprsosnica.pl

CIESIOLKA Monika
DRAZYK Agnieszka
GOLEC Karolina

HAJDA Martyna

KACZOR Jagoda

KLICH Weronika
KOSTRZEWSKA Paulina
MARKIEWICZ Aleksandra
MAZURCZYK Adrianna
OLEJARCZYK Aleksandra
PIERNIKARCZYK Oliwia
PYTLOS Karolina
REICHEL Magdalena
SMODIS Hanna
SZOLTYSEK Sylwia
WALUS Paulina

WIDUCH Magdalena

WOJCIECHOWSKA Ewelina

WOJCIK Julia

WROBEL Patrycja

1990-10-12

1995-02-08

1991-09-26

2004-09-16

2004-11-07

2000-05-19

1991-05-04

2000-01-20

1999-06-21

1991-04-14

2004-03-14

2000-03-10

1998-11-30

2000-01-25

1999-04-08

1998-05-19

2003-10-16

1991-05-10

2005-04-28

1992-02-12

DRUZYNY

173 /67

174 / 66

164 / 61

162 /58

176 /63

176 /62

174 /62

168 /73

177 /1 86

179/76

165/ 55

160/ 55

171 /71

179 /83

155/ 47

163 /54

164 / 61

164 /59

170/60

KLUBY

Bramkarz

Rozgrywajacy

Skrzydtowy

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Bramkarz

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Skrzydtowy

Skrzydtowy

Obrotowy

Rozgrywajacy

Skrzydtowy

Skrzydtowy

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Bramkarz

OSTATNIE WYNIKI

IKB/46 MTS Zory

IKB/49

28 : 18
(13:7)

SPR 21:25

KS Zgoda Ruda Slgska

MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia

Gliwice (14 :10) Goéra

NAJBLIZSZE MECZE

IKB/50
Niedziela
07.02.2021
(18:00)

KS Cracovia
1906

UKS Dziewigtka
Legnica
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http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=96&Rozgrywki=9855
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=6117&Rozgrywki=9855
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=8273&Rozgrywki=9855
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=14048&Rozgrywki=9855
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=5189&Rozgrywki=9855
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=14171&Rozgrywki=9855

